K
C
O
L
H
S
UP
S

E
N
How to Order
LLB1 X1FC4
C4
C6
ø4 One-touch fitting
ø6 One-touch fitting
Fitting size
Nil
L
Straight
Elbow
Fitting type
Nil
R
RN
RP
RG
Without regulator
Without pressure gauge
Digital pressure switch, NPN open collector
Digital pressure switch, PNP open collector
With pressure gauge
Regulator
Nil
5
0.05 to 0.6 MPa specification (standard)
0.05 to 0.35 MPa specification Note 2)
Note 1) There is no need to enter the symbol, when “without regulator” is selected.
Note 2) A pressure gauge with a full span of 0.4 MPa is provided.
Set pressure range Note 1)
Nil
V5
V5E
V6
Without 2 port solenoid valve
24 VDC/2.9 W
24 VDC/1.8 W
12 VDC/2.9 W
ON/OFF valve
F
F1
Without pressure switch
With pressure switch
Restrictor + Filter
∗ Used to check the differential pres-
sure of the clean filter, etc.
Regulator Digital pressure switch ++
Regulator +
(Digital pressure switch)
ON/OFF valve Restrictor + Filter + Pressure switch
254
356
565
Weight (g)
Variations
Without pressure gauge With pressure gauge
ON/OFF valve Restrictor Filter+ +
ON/OFF valve Restrictor Filter+ +
Restrictor Filter+
Air-blow Module
LLB1 Series
(Produced upon receipt of order)
464